
OCTOBER HALF-TERM
HOLIDAY

TENNIS AND MULTI-SPORT CAMPS

MONDAY 28TH OCTOBER TO
FRIDAY 1ST NOVEMBER

CALL 01256358816

10% OFF I F 
BOOKED BY 

MONDAY 14TH

OCTOBER

*FOR CHILDRE
N AGED 4 A

ND ABOVE



ARE  YOU  LOOKING  FOR  SOMETHING  FUN  FOR  YOUR

CHILD  TH IS  SUMMER ?  OUR  TENNIS  AND  MULT I  SPORT

CAMPS  ARE  A  GREAT  CHANCE  FOR  CHILDREN  TO  LEARN

NEW  SK ILLS ,  STAY  F IT  AND  MAKE  NEW  FR IENDS .  WITH  4

INDOOR  AND  4  OUTDOOR  COURTS  WE  CAN  PLAY ,

‘WHATEVER  THE  WEATHER ! ’  PACKED  WITH

OPPORTUNIT IES  TO  LEARN  AND  PLAY  TENNIS ,  EACH

DAY ’S  ACT IV IT IES  INCLUDE  AN  HOUR ’S  MULT I  SPORTS

SUCH  AS  BASKETBALL ,  ROUNDERS ,  FOOTBALL  AND

HOCKEY  AS  WELL  AS  FUN  GAMES  AND  COMPET IT IONS .

THE  SCHEME  HAS  RECE IVED  OFSTED  ACCREDITAT ION

AND  I S  RUN  BY  DBS  CHECKED  AND  LTA  ACCREDITED

COACHES .

DROP  OFF  FROM  8 .30AM

MORNING  SESS ION :  9 .00AM  –  1 2  NOON  (3  HOURS )

TENNIS

AFTERNOON  SESS ION  (EXCLUDING  FR IDAY ) :  1 .00AM  –

4PM  (3  HOURS )  TENNIS  &  MULT I  SPORTS

*CHILDREN MUST BE AGED 4 YEARS OR OVER TO STAY FOR THE WHOLE DAY.
** MUST BE PAID FOR AT THE TIME OF BOOKING AND TAKEN WITHIN THE SAME WEEK.

*** FULL WEEK IS ��⁄� DAYS EXCLUDING FRIDAY AFTERNOONS.
      

MORNING

AFTERNOON

FULL DAY*
2 DAY PACKAGE**
5 MORNING PACKAGE**
WEEK PACKAGE***
. 
      

£16.00
£16.00
£28.00
£50.00
£70.00
£110.00
 
 
. 
      

 £18.00
 £18.00
 £30.00
 £55.00
 £80.00
 £120.00
. 
      

 MEMBERS

 
 NON-MEMBERSPRICES

 

TOTALLY TENNIS

WAR MEMORIAL PARK
CROSSBOROUGH HILL

BASINGSTOKE

RG21 4AG
. 

      

CALL: 01256 358816
WWW.TOTALLYTENNIS.CO.UK


