OCTOBER HALF-TERM HCLIDAY TENNIS AND MULTI-SPORT CAMPS



MCNDAY 28TH CCTGBER TO FRIDAY 1ST NOVEMBER

CALL 01256358816

totally tennis





totally tennis

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR SOMETHING FUN FOR YOUR CHILD THIS SUMMER? OUR TENNIS AND MULTI SPORT CAMPS ARE A GREAT CHANCE FOR CHILDREN TO LEARN NEW SKILLS, STAY FIT AND MAKE NEW FRIENDS. WITH 4 INDOOR AND 4 OUTDOOR COURTS WE CAN PLAY, 'WHATEVER THE WEATHER!' PACKED WITH OPPORTUNITIES TO LEARN AND PLAY TENNIS, EACH DAY'S ACTIVITIES INCLUDE AN HOUR'S MULTI SPORTS SUCH AS BASKETBALL, ROUNDERS, FOOTBALL AND HOCKEY AS WELL AS FUN GAMES AND COMPETITIONS.

THE SCHEME HAS RECEIVED OFSTED ACCREDITATION AND IS RUN BY DBS CHECKED AND LTA ACCREDITED COACHES.

DROP OFF FROM 8.30AM

MORNING SESSION: 9.00AM - 12 NOON (3 HOURS)

TENNIS

AFTERNOON SESSION (EXCLUDING FRIDAY): 1.00AM - 4PM (3 HOURS) TENNIS & MULTI SPORTS

PRICES	MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
MORNING AFTERNOON	£16.00 £16.00	£18.00
FULL DAY*	£28.00	£18.00 £30.00
2 DAY PACKAGE** 5 MORNING PACKAGE**		£55.00 £80.00
WEEK PACKAGE***	£110.00	£120.00

*CHILDREN MUST BE AGED 4 YEARS OR OVER TO STAY FOR THE WHOLE DAY.
** MUST BE PAID FOR AT THE TIME OF BOOKING AND TAKEN WITHIN THE SAME WEEK.
*** FULL WEEK IS 4½ DAYS EXCLUDING FRIDAY AFTERNOONS.



TOTALLY TENNIS
WAR MEMORIAL PARK
CROSSBOROUGH HILL
BASINGSTOKE
RG21 4AG

CALL: G1256 358816 WWW.TGTALLYTENNIS.CG.UK





